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Description automatically generated]REGISTERED PLUMBERS IN YOUR LOCAL AREA
Bacchus Marsh
	Richard Day’s Plumbing Services
Richard Day
	richarddaysplumbing@live.com.au
	5367 1279
0417 569 327

	Wastewater Plumbing Pty Ltd/ The Septic Guy
Paul McBeth
	paul@wastewaterplumbing.com 
	0457 898 463


	Warren’s Plumbing & Drainage
Warren
	warren@warrensplumbing.net.au
	0418 315 969



Ballan 
	Wastewater Systems/ Ballan Plumbing 
Michael Nolan
	info@ballanplumbing.com.au
	5368 1036 



Ballarat
	Rossy’s Plumbing
Daniel Ross
	dmross1@bigpond.com
	0418 307 173

	Hendriks Plumbing
Mari Hendriks
	hendriks3350@outlook.com

	5341 8107
0408 508 071

	LAB Plumbing
Jason Carey
	jason@jasoncareylab.com.au
	0438 689 025

	O’Neill Plumbing
Brett O’Neill
	brett@oneillplumbing.com.au

	5334 3 272 
0418 522 146

	Innovate Plumbing Solutions
	info@innovateps.com.au

	0456 247 576

	Complete Plumbing
	completeplumbing13@gmail.com
	0407 329 252

	ICON Plumbing & Drainage
Tim Baldwin
	iconplumbing@bigpond.com
	0448 303 751


	Premier Plumbing Service
	tim@premierps.com.au
	0409 938 176



Geelong 
	Geelong Septic Tanks
Joshua Gray
	josh@geelongseptictanks.com.au

	0418 661 099  




Hepburn
	Hepburn Septics and Plumbing
Liam Deppeler
	info@hepburnplumbing.com.au

	0488 039 994




Melton
	All Brands Servicing
David MacBeth
	service@allbrandsservicing.com.au
	5367 7646
0429 141 151 



The above list of plumbers is provided by Moorabool Shire Council as information only. Council in no way is recommending any particular provider or the quality of the service provided. Other service providers may be available and it is the owner’s responsibility to select an appropriate service provider.
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